
S:t Erikscupen (2)

Värja Miniorer Mixed

Document Engarde

2014-11-22 17:01:27

Poules, round no 1

Poule no 1    10:00    piste No  A
Referee : ENGSTRÖM         Urban        SWE   ST           SAF STOCKHOL 

V/M ind. HSranking
BECKEMAN Erik DIF STOCKHOLM  V 1 2 V 3  2/5 -1 14 4  
CATO Knut DIF STOCKHOLM  1 2 3 3 0  0/5 -11 9 6  
STÅHL Gösta DIF STOCKHOLM  V V V V V  5/5 12 20 1  
STRÖMSÖE Alma DALREG FALUN  V V 3 3 V  3/5 5 18 2  
ULLTJÄRN Julius LFK LINKÖPING  2 V 0 V 0  2/5 -8 10 5  
POUSETTE Charlie FFF STOCKHOLM  V V 2 0 V  3/5 3 14 3  

Poule no 2    10:00    piste No  C
Referee : VALERO-PARRA     Germán       SWE   ST           JFK JAKOBSBE 

V/M ind. HSranking
BÄCKSTRÖM Ian FFF STOCKHOLM  3 0 2 3 V V  2/6 -2 16 5  
WIBERG Carl DIF STOCKHOLM  V 2 V V V V  5/6 9 22 1  
STEPHANSSON Mark GOFK VISBY  V V 3 V V 3  4/6 8 22 2  
HELANDER Leo FFF STOCKHOLM  V 2 V 2 0 V  3/6 -1 16 4  
ERIKSSON Xavier DIF STOCKHOLM  V 2 3 V V V  4/6 3 21 3  
SEIKO Pontus WFF ÖREBRO  1 1 1 V 3 V  2/6 -3 14 6  
ULLTJÄRN Louise LFK LINKÖPING  1 1 V 0 2 1  1/6 -14 9 7  



S:t Erikscupen (2)

Värja Miniorer Mixed A-final

Document Engarde

2014-11-22 17:06:11

Poules, round no 1

Poule no 1    0:00
Referee : ENGSTRÖM         Urban        SWE   ST           SAF STOCKHOL 

V/M ind. HSranking
 STÅHL Gösta DIF STOCKHOLM V V 3 V V V  5/6 9 23 1  
 WIBERG Carl DIF STOCKHOLM 3 V V V 1 2  3/6 1 18 4  
 ERIKSSON Xavier DIF STOCKHOLM 3 3 2 V V 3  2/6 1 19 5  
 POUSETTE Charlie FFF STOCKHOLM V 2 V V3 V3 1  4/6 2 17 3  
 HELANDER Leo FFF STOCKHOLM 2 0 2 0 3 2  0/6 -13 9 7  
 STRÖMSÖE Alma DALREG FALUN 1 V 0 2 V 3  2/6 -5 14 6  
 STEPHANSSON Mark GOFK VISBY 1 V V V V3 V  5/6 5 20 2  



S:t Erikscupen (2)

Värja Miniorer Mixed B-final

Document Engarde

2014-11-22 17:07:49

Poules, round no 1

Poule no 1    12:40    piste No  C
Referee : VALERO-PARRA     Germán       SWE   ST           JFK JAKOBSBE 

V/M ind. HSranking
 ULLTJÄRN Louise LFK LINKÖPING 1 0 3 1 3  0/5 -12 8 6  
 ULLTJÄRN Julius LFK LINKÖPING V 1 2 V V  3/5 0 15 3  
 SEIKO Pontus WFF ÖREBRO V V V 1 V  4/5 8 17 2  
 CATO Knut DIF STOCKHOLM V V 1 1 V  3/5 0 14 4  
 BECKEMAN Erik DIF STOCKHOLM V 3 V V V  4/5 11 19 1  
 BÄCKSTRÖM Ian FFF STOCKHOLM V 3 3 1 1  1/5 -7 12 5  


